Monday, December 11
Name

Class
Hot Lunch $4.00
Red Beans & Rice w/Sausage

and Dessert or
__ Burgerand Chips
____pBl
Hot Dog
Nacho

__ Ham Po Boy

__ Turkey Po Boy

__ AddCheese ___Chili
__ ChixSalad

____ Ham/Cheese Salad
__ Side Salad

__ Wh.Milk ___ Choc. Milk
____ o

__ Gatorade

_ Water

__ Chips

__ Frito Pie

Total

Tuesday, December 12
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $4.00

Chicken Patty, Macaroni & Cheese,

& Vegetable
$150 ____ PBJ
$ 1.25 Hot Dog
$ 2.25 Nacho
$ 275 ___ HamPoBoy
$ 275 ___ Turkey Po Boy
$ 050 __ AddCheese ___Chili
$ 400 __ ChixSalad
S 400 __ Ham/Cheese Salad
$ 1.50 __ Side Salad
$1.00 ____ Wh.Mik ___ Choc. Milk
$100 __ O
$ 1.00 __ Gatorade
$ 1.00 __ Water
$ 050 ___ Chips
$ 1.00 ___ FritoPie
Total

$ 1.50
$ 1.25
$ 2.25
S 2.75
S 2.75
$ 0.50
S 4.00
S 4.00
$ 1.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.50
$ 1.00

Wednesday, December 13
Name

Class

Hot Lunch $4.00
Pulled Pork, Mashed Potatoes,
& Vegetable

PBJ

Hot Dog
Nacho

Ham Po Boy

__ Turkey Po Boy

__ AddCheese ___Chili
__ ChixSalad

____ Ham/Cheese Salad
__ Side Salad

__ Wh.Milk ___Choc. Milk
____ o

___ Gatorade

_ Water

___ Chips

__ FritoPie

Total

1.50
1.25
2.25
2.75
2.75
0.50
4.00
4.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
$ 0.50
$ 1.00
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Thursday, December 14
Name

Class,

Hot Lunch $4.00
Italian Pasta Bake, Vegetable
& Bread

____pB
_ HotDog

__ Nacho

__ Ham Po Boy

__ Turkey Po Boy

__ AddCheese ___ Chili
__ ChixSalad

___ Ham/Cheese Salad

__ Side Salad

__ Wh.Milk ___ Choc. Milk
___ o

___ Gatorade

_ Water

____ Chips

__ Frito Pie

Total

Monday, December 18
Name,
Class
Hot Lunch $4.00
__ RedBeans & Rice w/Sausage
and Dessert or
___ Burger and Chips
P8l
_ HotDog
___ Nacho
__ Ham Po Boy
__ Turkey Po Boy
___Add Cheese ___Chili
___ ChixSalad
_____ Ham/Cheese Salad
__ Side Salad
__ Wh.Milk ___ Choc. Milk
____ o
___ Gatorade
_ Water
____ Chips
__ Frito Pie

Total

Tuesday, December 19

EARLY
DISMISSAL

HAPPY

HOLIDAYS
$ 1.50
$ 1.25
$ 2.25
$ 2.75
$ 2.75
$ 0.50
$ 4.00
$ 4.00
$ 1.50
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 1.00
$ 0.50
$ 1.00

From:
Ms. Cherie & Ms. Tee

Wednesday, January 3, 2018
Name,
Class

Hot Lunch $4.00
Chicken Patty Sandwich and
French Fries

PBJ
_ HotDog
___ Nacho
__ Ham Po Boy
__ Turkey Po Boy
____Add Cheese ___Chili
___ ChixSalad
_____ Ham/Cheese Salad
__ Side Salad
__ Wh.Milk ___ Choc. Milk
___ o
___ Gatorade
_ Water
____ Chips
__ Frito Pie

Total

ITOTAL ENCLOSED

1.50
1.25
2.25
2.75
2.75
0.50
4.00
4.00
1.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
$ 0.50
$ 1.00
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Thursday, January 4, 2018
Name,
Class,

Hot Lunch $4.00
Chicken & Sausage Gumbo with
Salad and Bread

____PBJ

_ HotDog

__ Nacho

___ Ham Po Boy

__ Turkey Po Boy
___Add Cheese ___Chili
___ ChixSalad

_____ Ham/Cheese Salad
__ Side Salad

__ Wh.Milk ___ Choc. Milk
__ o

___ Gatorade

__ Water

____ Chips

__ Frito Pie

Total
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Friday, December 15
Name

Class
Pep Pizza & Dessert $4.00
Cheese Pizza & Dessert

Chicken Nuggets & Fries

Y $ 1.50

150 __ HotDog $ 1.25
1.25 __ Nacho $ 2.25
2.25 __ HamPoBoy $ 2.75
2.75 __ Turkey Po Boy $ 2.75
2.75 __ AddCheese ___ Chili $ 0.50
0.50 __ ChixSalad S 4.00
4,00 __ Ham/Cheese Salad S 4.00
4.00 __ Side Salad $ 1.50
1.50 ___ Wh.Milk __ Choc. Milk $ 1.00
1.00 ___ 0o $ 1.00
1.00 __ Gatorade $ 1.00
1.00 __ Water $ 1.00
1.00 ___ Chips $ 0.50
0.50 __ Frito Pie $ 1.00
1.00 ___ French Fries $ 1.00

Total

IWeek 1 Total

Friday, January 5, 2018

Name

Class,

__ PepPizza & Dessert $4.00

__ Cheese Pizza & Dessert

___ Chicken Nuggets & Fries

P8l $ 1.50

150 __ HotDog $ 1.25
125 __ Nacho $ 2.25
2.25 __ HamPoBoy $ 2.75
2.75 ___ Turkey Po Boy $ 2.75
275 ___ AddCheese ___Chili $ 0.50
0.50 ___ ChixSalad $ 4.00
4,00 ___ Ham/Cheese Salad $ 4.00
400 __ SideSalad $ 1.50
1.50 ___ Wh.Milk ___ Choc. Milk $ 1.00
100 __ 0l $ 1.00
1.00 __ Gatorade $ 1.00
1.00 __ Water $ 1.00
1.00 ____ Chips $ 0.50
0.50 ___ FritoPie $ 1.00
1.00 ___ French Fries $1.00

Total

IWeek 2 Total




